
Federal Aviation Administration Specialty Aircraft Examiner Branch

LIMITED AIRCRAFT EXAMINERS

Name Phone Email Aircraft Authorized LAE PPE

Atkinson, Brad 520-404-0195 brad_marcia_atkinson@hotmail.com S-330, BH-14ST X

Bell, Peter 559-359-1616 Bellpeter48@yahoo.com BAE-146 X

Briggs, Robert M 208-462-4021 robert.m.briggs1@gmail.com S-70 X

Conte, Richard 530-903-8543 rjmconte@hotmail.com BH-14 X

Crea, Loren 406-207-4765 Lcrea@Neptuneaviaiton.com BAE-146 X

Edey, Keith 949-300-8070 kaedey@lasd.org S-330 X

Inderkummen, Jean Pierre 337-707-1585 Jpi1@me.com EC-225, AW-189 X

Keesling, Dennis 307-673-0287 D.keesling@bighornairways.com DO-228 X

Knickerbocker, Shawn 904-382-9614 faadpe1604@aol.com S-70 X

Nadon, Peter 505-330-1042 Pnadon@Neptuneaviaiton.com BAE-146 X

McNeill, Zachary 619-227-3327 z@warbirdseast.com S-70 X

Shetterly, Greg 913-486-8498 gwshetterly@gmail.com DHC-6 X

Warby, Alan 435-229-7564 awarbya320@icloud.com SJ-30 X
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